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. CEEKLNR (+1)
. DEFGINNU

. ABEEHIN (+2)
. ANSSTTU

. ABESTT (+1)

. EHLNRSAO

. AEELSST (+1)
. EEMMNOOR

. EIKPSSS

. EINOOST

. EEFIRRST (+2)
. AEGIORTU

. AEGINRT (+7)

. DEEMNNSU

. ACHMNST (+2)
.EEGIRU (+1)

. EEGMNTZU
.IPRSTTZ

RUNTER

. ACEHLMS (+3)
. AEGIIMNR (+1)
. CGHIOS

. ACGHINR

. DEIMOSO

. CORSST

. EHIMNNA (+1)
.ENNOOTT

. AELNSS (+3)

. EEIRRTU

. ADENNR (+3)

. BELRSAU

. ADEMRRSU

. DEEIKNOR (+1)
. AABDEIS (+1)

. EEELNRST (+2)
. AEGNSTT (+3)
. CEGGKTUW

. EENNNSTT
.ENNOTTT
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. DEEIKNPP
. BEEEFIR (+5)

. DEIOORS

. CEHKPTU

. ACHIIKRS (+1)
. AEKOORSV

. AEEHRRSU

. DELNORS (+1)
. EEENRSS

. EGIKMNOR

. ABEGLSTT (+1)
. AEHMNSU (+2)
. BEELNOTU

. EEILNOSS (+1)
. AHISSTU

. EEINRST (+9)

. DEEFFIN

. EEEGRRT (+1)
. DEEIORTT (+2)

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

EEIKOPRT (+1)
ABDENOR (+1)
ADEIKORS
AABEFSU
EELLNSUU
EEFGHIR
EEGINSS (+6)
EEEGNRT
CDEKNRRU
EEILNST (+11)
ELNORST (+1)
AEFIKORT
AEERSSU (+1)
AKORUV
ADEELNNT (+4)
AEINRST (+11)
AEILNNRS
EEHILRT (+1)
CHIMSSST
EEIPRSSS (+2)
EIMNNTU
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. ABBOPSY
.EGGLNOR

. DEENNOTU

. EEGIIMRS (+3)
. AIINSST

. EEEGIMRS (+2)
. DDEENRA
.EEILTTTT

. CHINNRST

. AEHNRSU (+2)
. DDEGILMO

. CEEHINRU

. HILMSTUU

. DEEGIIRR (+2)
.EILNSSTU (+1)
. DEENNRO

. AAAEMNNT

. EEGKLNNS

. EEERRST

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

BEHLTTA
DFKNNRUU
AGINOST
AEERSTUU (+1)
AEGINOS
CEHINRST (+2)
AEGHLNOT (+1)
BEEIRTT (+9)
DEEEINRT (+6)
CEHIINRS (+1)
BEEENNT
EGINOSTT
DEIINOTT
DDMMSUU
EHINPRT
AEINRST (+11)
AEGNNRST (+4)
DEKORR
EEEHRRUV (+1)
BEEEMMQU



Nr. 87043

2 25 26 27 28 29 2 32 33 34 50 3 39 40 3 QUER RUNTER
1 1. EFGLOST (+2) 23. EFLORSUA
2. BEEKNRS (+1) 24. ACEGRTV
3 3. AAIKNORS 25. AEINORR
A . 4. BELOOSSU 26. DEEILNR (+3)
5. ABLLSSUY 27. AAEHNNS
5/6 6. EEEORSS 28. AADGNNR
. . . 7. EGIIMRSS (+1) 29. ABBEENRT
8. BDEEEERR 30. ABEIRTTU
8 9. DEENRRRU (+1)  31. AAELNNT (+1)
9/10 10. DEEHINS (+1) 32. ENOSSSS
11. AEEGLNST (+2)  33. AEGHRSTU (+1)
" 12. AAGGNOR 34. EEILPSST (+2)
13. AAAIPRST 35. BEEGIIST (+1)
2113 14. ABEEKLNR (+1)  36. AEEILRR
15. AAACSST 37. DEEMRU (+1)
14 16. AEFIRSST 38. EEMRSSU
1516 17. AADENNTU (+1)  39. AEIORST (+1)
18. AEMOPSTT (+1)  40. AEEHMNNT (+3)
17 19. EEEINRV 41. EHILSTT (+1)
18 20. AEEELRSU 42. AAEGIRS
21. EENNNRT (+2)
19720 22. EERSTT (+6)
21/22
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. AEEKMRTT
. BBEEEIL

. CEEHHIL

. BCEHMORU

. EJKOOT

. AEPRRS (+3)
. DEGNSU (+1)
. EIMMNOS®

. DEENST (+1)

. EGILLNNO

. AEEGMNRS

. EEINNNR (+1)
. EEEELSTU

. EKNNSTU (+2)
. AABDGNRT (+1)
. AEEIKLNT (+1)
. IILNNSSU

. DEEILNT (+2)
. DEEGNNO

. OPRSSST

. EEELMOTT

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

DEEHMOT
BIIKSSTU
DEINNNU
BDENORU
EENRSSU (+2)
EEEGKLT (+1)
CEIKSTTT (+1)
EEELLRS
CEEHOST
ADENNSTT (+1)
GLMNOOO
EMNOSTY
ADEEMNPR
AEILNS (+4)
EGLNRTO (+1)
DIINOSS
EEGILNNT
EEENPS (+1)
AABELMS (+1)
BEERSTT (+5)
EEMNNOT
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. DEFLNSSO

. AABBBOS

. AAEINRRS

. BBEGMOT (+1)
. EEKLST (+2)

. AAINNRW

. DDEEELNN
.ORRTTU

. EEENNRTT (+3)
. AENNNRT (+3)
. AHKLOSTY

. DEILNPPT

. AEEFIKRT

. EEHKNNR

. DEEIMMNX

. AEEMNRT

. EGIMOPSS
.BNOSTTU
.DEGIIR

. EEKPSSTU
.EEINSTT (+7)

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

DEEFGNSU
IMRSSTU (+2)
EEIRRV (+1)
ABELNORO
FFOPPRS
AAEMNORS (+1)
EEEGIKL
AEINRTT (+2)
CEIKKNRT
ABEEKNT (+1)
BHIIMNOY
ADEIUX
ELNOORS
EEHNOSTT (+1)
ABDENNTO
BDEEHOR
BEEINST (+7)
AEEMNSS



Nr. 61074
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. AELNRTU (+4)
. AEMNNPSU

. AEGNOPA

. AEIOQSSU

. [ILNNU

. AGINRT (+4)

. EEEILNRY
.EEEGIN

. AABELLMT

. EENNNR (+2)
. BEEELNNS

. AEENRSS

. CEEHMRSW

. EEEGINNR (+4)
. EIMNOSO

. AEGHIRST (+1)
. AORSTTT (+1)
. EEFGGRTT

. AEEEPRS

. ABIMNOST

. EHMNNRU

RUNTER

. ADEMNST (+1)
. DEEELMR

. ABEMORR

. AEKOSY

. AEEMTTT (+1)
. BEFIOSST

. AEILLMN (+1)
. AIOORS

. EEEGNRRT

. DEELNNS

. EILNQRU

. CDEENNOR
.EILOPRS (+2)
. EIINOPRT

. EGINNSW (+1)
. EEGINNS (+2)
. ENNSSTA (+1)
. EERRRTO (+2)
. EEENRSU

. CEEHNNT

. EEEMRSST (+1)
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. IKMPPTU
. AEHMNTUA
.EEIRRR

. ADDENOU

. AEEIRRU

. AEFHSSST
.EGIOSTT

. EEEINRSZ (+3)
. EEEILNRS (+2)
. EENNNNR

. ADEKNRST (+1)
. AEHQRSUU

. CEEHINNS (+3)
. AEILRRS (+1)

. DEEHHINR

. EHINPXO

. AABGRS (+1)

. EEHKNSST

. EEHNSTTT
.EIMRTTU (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

ADEPSTU
AACDEHHS
AEGIMSU
ABBEEHIN
EEGIINRT (+2)
DEIKNNST
EEEILNR
AEINPSS (+2)
EEENRSSS (+2)
AARSTTU
ENPPST
AAARRS
EEFINRT (+5)
EIMNRSUO
EEHIORTZ
CHIILRRT
EENNNNT
AADEENPR
AIKMNNT
AEISSSTY
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. AABELMS (+1)
. ABEEILRT (+3)
. EHIRSTUZ

. AIRSTUZ

. BBCDEHRU

. DEHNORR

. EEEGILRS (+5)
. AAEKLNTT (+1)
. AEGINNT (+1)

. AELMNP (+3)

. EEHINSS (+2)
.EGNRRA (+1)

. CGHINST

. DEEORRT

. DEGOTA

. ABEEIST (+3)

. EEINRST (+9)

. AORSTU (+1)

. DEINPPRS
.EENTTTU (+1)

RUNTER

. BDEEERT (+2)
. AAHPPSTW

. EIKRSS (+3)

. CEHLRSZ

. CEEHMNSS (+2)
. CHLSSTO

. AEGISSST

. DEELMNTZ
.EGGINNR (+1)
. AACEHRT

. ADIOPRST

. BEEORRU

. DEEILTTX
.EEGILT (+7)

. ANRSTTA

. EEEINNT

. DEEINRST (+5)
. EEIKKNS (+1)
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. DEEGIIS (+1)

. CDEHKLNU

. LOORSTW

. DEEEHNSS

. EEILNSTO (+3)
. EEINNRST (+6)
.EIINRSTV (+1)

. EGILNNSA (+2)
. ACDEHORT

. AAKLMRS

. CDEEIORT (+1)
. AABETTU (+1)

. EINNRT (+3)

. EHNORTT (+2)
. AEEJLTT

. AINNRSTY

. AADEELN

. AAEEELS

. DEENPTY

. AOPRSSTT (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

ADEERSSW
AEKSTTU
ADEIOST
EHLORSTV (+2)
AEISTTV
AADEIJMO
EILMNT (+1)
ADEERTT (+1)
EEINRSS (+4)
AEEHINST
EHINNTA
CEEEGHOT
BEILLLWU
DEEIILR
ACDHHIS
AEHINTTT
AENRTT (+8)
AELNRSS (+1)
EEHHILRT (+2)
BEEENRST (+2)



Nr. 62058
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. AABBILRS

. AEEEIMRT

. CEHIORST (+1)
. ABBKRST
.EOSTTU

. AEIKRST (+1)
. AEHORSTT

. EIKNPST (+5)
. DEEILNRT (+2)
. DEEEGINN (+2)
. AEIOPST

. EEGILS (+5)

. CEEHNUU

. CDEEHHIR

. AGHINRS

. BBDEEEN (+1)
. EEGNORTT

. AAEMRTT

. AEGKRST (+2)
. EENOSST (+1)
. EEEEISST

RUNTER

. EEIPRSST (+3)
. EFILRRT (+1)

. BEEEHTT

. AADEKKLO

. BEEIKKT

. EEGIINR (+2)

. ACEENOR

. HISSTU

. CEEHOT (+1)

. EEELNRS (+3)

. HIIKLNNS

. BEEKSU

. ADENRSTT (+1)
. CEEHRRS (+2)
. EEEEGMNR

. ABEFIRST (+2)

. AASSTTTU (+1)
. DEINSTO
.EEEIMTT

. EEGKLNTU (+1)
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. EGIIPRSS

. IIKKLOP

. DEGLOOPA

. EEIRSVW (+2)

. EEMOPR
.EIMRSTT

. EEIORRXZ

. AEESSTY

. EEHINRTT (+1)
. DEINSST (+2)

. ABDEEFIR

. EKMNOORR

. GIIKLRTT

. EFFIKNRV

. CCEHHSWA

. ADEEHNNS (+3)
. AEKLMRSU (+1)
. AAELPTU

. DEERSSST

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

RUNTER

EHMRSTU
AEFHKOPS
AILSSTW
AEHIOPPR
EEGILTT (+4)
BBEEKNTA
EEEHMPR
ABCDEHIU
DEOPRXY
ABEEHMOS
EEIMORSV
EEKRTUV
AEKNORS (+2)
EENNORSZ
DEEGINRS (+2)
EELRRSTW
EINRSST (+4)
EFFINNSS



